Prospect Park Alliance **Tennis**



Annual Singles Tournament

Men's A Singles (4.0 + up)

Men's B Singles (3.0-3.5)

Women's Singles (3.0 + up)

Registration:

- To sign up, please complete the registration form.
- · Payment in full is required

More information:

Contact Nigel Liverpool at nliverpool@prospectpark.org or call 718-436-2500 ext. 304

2018 Season

Sept 8 - Sept 23

Players must be available from 9 am–6 pm to play at designated times on both weekends for the tournament of your choice. (You may be required to play two eight game pro set matches each day.)

Singles: \$60

Cash Prizes + Trophies will be awarded

The Prospect Park Tennis Center at the Parade Ground is a program of the Prospect Park Alliance. Proceeds go toward the ongoing maintenance of the Tennis Center.







Prospect Park Tennis Center 2018 Annual Tennis Tournament

Ways to return form: Email: nliverpool@prospectpark.org Drop off: 50 Parkside Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11218 By fax: (718) 972-2690

Your Information			
Name			
Address			
Oity	State	Zip	
Telephone	Email		
Emergency Contact Name & Number			
Ranking Information			
Preferred Time & Day (please check your select	tions below)		
□ Women's Singles, \$60 Sept 22-23 + Sept 29-30 (rain date Oct 6-7)	☐ Men's B Singles , \$60 Sept 15-16 + 22-23 (rain date Sept 29-30)		
□ Men's A Singles , \$60 Sept 8-9 + 15-16 (rain date Sept 22-23)			
Give a Kid the Gift of Game			
Please consider making a charitable contribution with y Development Program at the Tennis Center. All contribu	. ,		en in the Junior
☐ Yes, I would like to add \$	as a contribution to the Junior Development Scholarship Fund.		
Your Payment Information (make all checks pa	ayable to Prospect Park A	Alliance Tennis)	
Payment method: ☐ Check ☐ Cash			
Payment \$ + Contribution	n\$	= Total \$	
Credit card payment policy: Please do not email yo contact the Tennis Center by phone or fax and we card authorization form.			
Waiver and Release from Liability			
The participant (parent/guardian if under 18 years of age) assumes full respon	nsibility for the risk of injury while p		
their parent/guardian agree to hold harmless and indemnify NYC Parks and Fresulting from participating in any activity at the Prospect Park Tennis Center			





prospect_park